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1210MM UPRIGHT ALUMINIUM TOOL BOX 51037 BY KINCROME

Features:

Upright aluminium chequer plate Truck Box 1210mm
45 ° hinged lid

Twin gas struts

Twin flush fitting locks

Rubber lid seal for weather resistance
Internal storage shelf

2mm chequer plate fully welded construction
Ideal for ute or one tonner

Die-cast metal Kincrome badge

Concealed stainless steel hinge

SKU Option
8703180

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Size

Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)
Requires a Skid to Ship
Requires a Forklift / Tail Lift to Unload

Shipping Notes

Part # Price
51037 $1099

Tool Box (Empty)
8703180

51037
9312753936323
Kincrome
1210mm

1235 mm
718 mm
538 mm
30 kg

30.0 kg
v
v

This product is classified as
'Heavy / Oversized' and
generally does not qualify for

FREE SHIPPING.
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