

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

1210MM UPRIGHT ALUMINIUM TOOL BOX 51037 BY KINCROME





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8703180		51037	\$1099

Model		
Туре	Tool Box (Empty)	
SKU	8703180	
Part Number	51037	
Barcode	9312753936323	
Brand	Kincrome	
Size	1210mm	
Dimensions		
Product Length	1235 mm	
Product Width	718 mm	
Product Height	538 mm	
Product Weight (Net Weight)	30 kg	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	30.0 kg	
Requires a Skid to Ship	✓	
Requires a Forklift / Tail Lift to Unload	✓	
Shipping Notes	This product is classified as 'Heavy / Oversized' and generally does not qualify for FREE SHIPPING.	



Features:

Upright aluminium chequer plate Truck Box 1210mm 45 ° hinged lid
Twin gas struts
Twin flush fitting locks
Rubber lid seal for weather resistance
Internal storage shelf
2mm chequer plate fully welded construction
Ideal for ute or one tonner
Die-cast metal Kincrome badge
Concealed stainless steel hinge